86
The Legacy Library System continues with the spirit of flexibility and modularity by offering Study
Carrels, Computer Carrels and Patron Access Stations.
• Carrels are available in three different types for optimum patron use.
• Computer Carrels and Patron Access Stations feature convenient top-down wire management.
• Handsome end panels with durable worksurfaces ensure years of use.
• Height adjustable worksurfaces accommodate virtually any user.
• Single- or double-faced units allow for unlimited layout possibilities.

needs to work with a teacher or additional person. This wide
design leaves plenty of room for additional work surface.
   	HOW TO ORDER WOOD CARRELS:
Example: Single-Faced Wood Patron Access Station - Starter; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LSPASS RN 8Q C7
VeneerLaminateModel Number Paint Color
89
STARTER
ADD-ON
DOUBLE-FACED CARRELS
TILT MONITOR
STAND
LDSCS-__ LAMDSCS-__ 60"D x 36"W x 48"H, Starter 261⁄2" or 29"
LDSCA-__ LAMDSCA-__ 60"D x 35"W x 48"H, Add-on 261⁄2" or 29"
LDSC32S-__ LAMDSC32S-__ 60"D x 36"W x 48"H, Starter 32"
LDSC32A-__ LAMDSC32A-__ 60"D x 35"W x 48"H, Add-on 32"
LD36CCS-__ LAMD36CCS-__ 60"D x 36"W x 48"H, Starter 261⁄2” or 29”
LD36CCA-__ LAMD36CCA-__ 60"D x 35"W x 48"H, Add-on 261⁄2" or 29"
LD36CC32S-__ LAMD36CC32S-__ 60"D x 36"W x 48"H, Starter 32"
LD36CC32A-__ LAMD36CC32A-__ 60"D x 35"W x 48"H, Add-on 32"
LDCOS-__ LAMDCOS-__ 60"D x 48"W x 48"H, Starter 261⁄2" or 29"
LDCOA-__ LAMDCOA-__ 60"D x 47"W x 48"H, Add-on 261⁄2" or 29"
LDCO32S-__ LAMDCO32S-__ 60"D x 48"W x 48"H, Starter 32"
LDCO32A-__ LAMDCO32A-__ 60"D x 47"W x 48"H, Add-on 32"
LDPASS-__ LAMDPASS-__ 60"D x 36"W x 48"H, Starter 39"
LDPASA-__ LAMDPASA-__ 60"D x 35"W x 48"H, Add-on 39"
LTMS-__ Tilt Monitor Stand
WORK
WOOD LAMINATE SURFACE
MODEL # MODEL # DESCRIPTION HEIGHTPRODUCT
Bretford’s Carrels also come in
double-faced units to provide a
dedicated computer area in
your library. Each style of carrel
is available in the double-face
design.
Computer Carrels and Patron
Access Stations come with a
cord management bin for
organizing cords and wires from
computer equipment.
STUDY CARRELS
COMPUTER
CARRELS
PATRON ACCESS
STATIONS
  	ADD-ON
STARTER
  	ADD-ON
COMPUTER
CARRELS
STARTER
STARTER
TIP: 36”W Computer Carrels are perfect for solo use when work-
ing with a teacher or another student is not required. Due to the
narrow size, there is not much room left for additional work space
after the computer is in place.
TIP: 48”W Computer Carrels are perfect when a patron or student
needs to work with a teacher or additional person. This wide
design leaves plenty of room for additional work surface.
   	ADD-ON
HOW TO ORDER LAMINATE CARRELS:
Example: Double-Faced 36"W Laminate Computer Carrel - Add-on; Anthracite Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate;
Anthracite Trim